Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebekah Luff - (872259) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.08
2:54.87
2:56.58
2:57.48
2:57.65
2:59.15
3:04.38
3:06.50
3:10.76
3:11.47
3:14.10
3:19.25
3:20.38
3:21.48

3:23.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.48
2:56.58
2:57.65
2:52.08
2:54.87
3:04.38
2:59.15

3:06.50
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Date

23/06/13
25/05/13
02/11/13
18/01/14
26/10/13
16/12/12
19/01/13
28/10/12
14/10/12
26/05/12
05/02/12
17/07/11
06/11/11
22/10/11
04/12/11

Date

18/01/14
02/11/13
26/10/13
23/06/13
25/05/13
19/01/13
16/12/12
28/10/12

Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
Preston SC Club Championships

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Preston SC Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014
Preston SC Club Championships

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Venue

Darwen
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
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Blackpool
Blackpool
Sheffield
Blackpool
Wigan

Warrington

Venue

Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool
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Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under
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3:10.76 242 H 14/10/12 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4
3:11.47 239 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3
3:14.10 230 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Preston 3
3:23.15 200 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Preston 3
3:20.38 209 H 06/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3
3:21.48 205 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Preston 2
3:19.25 212 H 17/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Preston 3
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